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Full Report
Sanctioned (Approved) Intake
Academic Year 2017-18 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14 2012-13
UG [5 Years Program(s)] 85 83 81 81 81
PG [1 Year Program(s)] 40 -- -
Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)
(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically = Socially No. of students = No. of students  No. of students  No. of students
programs Male Female Students = State State Country Backward Challenged  receiving full receiving full receiving full who are not
of all years) = Students Students (Including  (Including  (Including = (Including (SC+ST+OBC  tuition fee tuition fee tuition fee receiving full
male & male & male & male & Including reimbursement reimbursement reimbursement tuition fee
female) female) female) female) male & from the State from from the reimbursement
female) and Central Institution Private Bodies
Government Funds
UG [5VYears 229 182 411 64 324 23 0 80 18 14 1 47
Program(s)]
PG[1Years 5 18 23 13 8 2 0 4 0 3 0 1
Program(s)]
Placement & Higher Studies
UG [5 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years
Academic  No. of first year No. of first year Academic  No. of students Academic  No. of students No. of Median salary of placed No. of students
Year students intake in  students admitted Year admitted through Year graduating in students graduates per annum selected for
the year in the year Lateral entry minimum stipulated placed (Amount in Rs.) Higher Studies
time
201112 81 81 2012-13 0 201516 73 15 1180000 (Eleven Lakh 5
Eighty Thousand Only)
2012-13 81 81 2013-14 0 2016-17 81 30 1500000 (Fifteen Lakh 10
Only)
2013-14 81 81 201415 0 2017-18 81 26 1380000 (Thirteen Lakh 6

Eighty Thousand Only)
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PG [1 year Program]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year No. of first year students ~ Academic No. of students graduating in

Year students intake in the admitted in the year Year minimum stipulated time
year

(2015-16) 50 47 (2015-16) 47

(2016-17) 40 39 (2016-17) 39

(2017-18) 40 23 (2017-18) 23

Ph.D Student Details

No. of Median salary of placed No. of students selected
students graduates (Amount in Rs.) for Higher Studies
placed
15 550000 (Five Lakh Fifty 31

Thousand Only)
20 700000 (Seven Lakh Only) 10
2 600000 (Six Lakh Only) 3

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2017-18; Students admitted in the academic year 2018-19 should not be entered here.)

Full Time

Part Time

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

2017-18
Full Time 2
Part Time 6

Total Students

15

17

2016-17

2015-16

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year

2017-18

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure
on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running
expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops

13059387 (One Crore Thirty Lakh Fi
fty Nine Thousand Three Hundred
and Eighty Seven Only)

4314703 (Forty Three Lakh Fourtee
n Thousand Seven Hundred and T
hree Only)

14795700 (Fourteen Lakh Seventy
Nine Thousand Five Hundred and
Seven Hundred Only)

130966930 (Thirteen Crore Nine La
kh Sixty Six Thousand Nine Hundre
d and Thirty Only)

222220643 (Twenty Two Crore Twe
nty Two Lakh Twenty Thousand Six
Hundred and Forty Three Only)

10328489 (One Crore Three Lakh T
wenty Eight Thousand Four Hundr
ed and Eighty Nine Only)

2016-17

Utilised Amount

20150166 (Two Crore One Lakh Fift
y Thousand and One Hundred Sixt
y Six Only)

1182441 (Eleven Lakh Eighty Two T
housand and Four Hundred Forty
One Only)

32150000 (Three Crore Twenty On
e Lakh and Fifty Thousand Only)

100049860 (Ten Crore and Forty Ni
ne Thousand Eight Hundred Sixty
Only)

109847582 (Ten Crore Ninety Eight
Lakh Forty Seven Thousand and Fiv
e Hundred Eighty Two Only)

4118000 (Forty One Lakh Eighteen
Thousand Only)

2015-16

Utilised Amount

15900000 (One Crore Fifty Nine La
kh Only)

0 (Zero)

1700000 (Seventeen Lakh Only)

83100000 (Eight Crore Thirty One L
akh Only)

83700000 (Eight Crore Thirty Seven
Lakh Only)

0 (Zero)



Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year

Total no. of Sponsored Projects
Total no. of Funding Agencies

Total Amount Received (Amount in
Rupees)

Amount Received in Words

2017-18

29
29

60184065

Six Crore One Lakh Eighty Four Thousand and Sixt
y Five Only

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year

Total no. of Consultancy Projects
Total no. of Client Organizations

Total Amount Received (Amount in
Rupees)

Amount Received in Words

2017-18

4626348

Forty Six Lakh Twenty Six Thousand Three Hundred and Forty E

2016-17

18
18

92700000

Nine Crore Twenty Seven Lak
h Only

2016-17

1923000

2015-16

20
20

85508279

Eight Crore Fifty Five Lakh Eight Thousand Two Hundred Seven
ty Nine Only

2015-16

2217000

Nineteen Lakh Twenty Three Thousan  Twenty Two Lakh Seventeen Thousand

ight Only d Only Only
PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students
1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, more than 80% of the
buildings
2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped Yes
students?
3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students? Yes, more than 80% of the
buildings
Faculty Details
1. How many faculty members of your institution have received highly reputed national/international awards/recognition from Central government agencies in the previous 4
year (2017-18)?
2. Number of Faculty Member of your institution appointment as Amicus Curiae by various arms of judiciary in previous year (2017-18). 3
Srno Name Age Designation Gender Qualification = Experience (In Is Associated Currently working with Joining Leaving Association
Months) Last Year institution? Date Date type
1 Anup 36  Assistant Male Ph.D 104 Yes Yes 01-09- Regular
Surendranath Professor 2012
2 Aparna Chandra 35  Assistant Female Ph.D 57 Yes Yes 12-11- Regular
Professor 2013
3 Daniel Mathew 37  Assistant Male NET 142 Yes Yes 03-01- Regular
Professor 2014
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21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Harpreet Kaur

Jasper Vikas

Mukul Raizada

Niraj Kumar

Akash Singh

Amita Punj

Anju Puneet Singh

Anju Tyagi

Anupama Goel

Aparajita Bhatt

Arul George Scaria

Bharti

Bharti Yadav

G S Bajpai

Jeet Singh Mann

Maheshwar Singh

Monika Negi

Mrinal Satish

Neeraj Tiwari

Prasannanshu

Preeti Lakhera

Prem Chand

Priya Rai

Ranbir Singh

Risham Garg

50

40

48

42

40

42

31

47

50

34

36

52

35

56

50

48

34

40

33

51

39

36

41

68

45

Professor

Assistant

Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Other

Associate
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Other

Professor

Professor

Assistant
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Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Assistant

Professor

Professor

Assistant

Professor

Professor

Assistant

Professor

Assistant
Professor

Other

Professor

Associate
Professor

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

LLM

NET

Ph.D

LLD

276

86

265

143

182

200

88

212

236

94

144

236

75

392

166

178

26

74

90

183

104

106

217

512

214
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Yes
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Yes

Yes

Yes
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Yes
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Yes

Yes
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08-10-
2011

06-12-
2013

01-07-
2009

07-12-
2013

17-09-
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01-07-
2009

12-08-
2014

01-07-
2009

12-11-
2013

21-12-
2013

26-02-
2014

01-06-
2009

01-05-
2012

01-11-
2011

01-07-
2009

01-07-
2009

01-08-
2016

12-11-
2013

10-12-
2013

01-07-
2009

06-12-
2013

25-11-
2013

26-06-
2009

21-07-
2008

01-07-
2009

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc /

Contractual

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc/

Contractual

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular



29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41
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43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

Ritu Gupta

Ritu Sharma

Ruhi Paul

Samar Igbal

Bakhshi

Sarita Sangwan

Sophy K]

Suryaprakash

Misra

Sushila

Syed Igbal Ahmed

Vishal Mahalwar

Vinod Kumar

Neetika

Vishwanath

Pratibha Tandon

Ankita Sangwan

Mehak Bajpai

Akshaya Chandani

Maitreyi Misra

Jagbir S Dahiya

M P Singh

Anil Kumar Rai

K P S Mahalwar

Aniruddha Jairam

B B Pande

Srikrishna Deva

Rao

Upendra Baxi

42

42

42

34

49

36

38

39

49

34

47

28

26

29

23

27

32

62

78

54

63

34

77

57

79

Professor

Associate
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Other

Other
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Assistant
Professor

Assistant

Professor

Other
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Associate

Professor

Other

Other

Other

Other
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Other

Other

Other

Professor

Other

Other

Other

Professor

Other
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Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.S

Ph.D

LLM

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.A

LLM

LLM

LLM

LLM

LLM

Ph.D

LLM

Ph.D

LLM

LLM

Ph.D

190

172

164

106

166

154

160

188

106

104

128

57

21

84

18

97

439

523

463

77

672

337

540
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Yes
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Yes
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Yes
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Yes
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2009

12-11-
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08-08-
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17-02-
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01-02-
2015

28-07-
2018

01-06-
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02-10-
2010

15-02-
2011

30-11-
2017

26-08-
2014

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc/

Contractual

Regular

Adhoc /

Contractual

Regular

Adhoc /

Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Regular
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Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
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Adhoc/

Contractual

Visiting

Visiting
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54 Justice Arjan 64 Other Male LLM 493 Yes Yes 31-08- Other
Kumar Sikri 2018



