

National Institutional Ranking Framework Ministry of Human Resource Development

Government of India



Welcome to Data Capturing System: LAW

Institute ID: IR-L-U-0111 Institute Name: National Law University

- Go Back (/DCS/Home)

Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14	2012-13
UG [5 Years Program(s)]	85	83	81	81	81	
PG [1 Year Program(s)]	40					

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs of all years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the State and Central Government	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from Institution Funds	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the Private Bodies	No. of students who are not receiving full tuition fee reimbursement
UG [5 Years Program(s)]	229	182	411	64	324	23	0	80	18	14	1	47
PG [1 Years Program(s)]	5	18	23	13	8	2	0	4	0	3	0	1

Placement & Higher Studies

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students admitted through Lateral entry	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates per annum (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
2011-12	81	81	2012-13	0	2015-16	73	15	1180000 (Eleven Lakh Eighty Thousand Only)	5
2012-13	81	81	2013-14	0	2016-17	81	30	1500000 (Fifteen Lakh Only)	10
2013-14	81	81	2014-15	0	2017-18	81	26	1380000 (Thirteen Lakh Eighty Thousand Only)	6

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2015-16)	50	47	(2015-16)	47	15	550000 (Five Lakh Fifty Thousand Only)	31
(2016-17)	40	39	(2016-17)	39	20	700000 (Seven Lakh Only)	10
(2017-18)	40	23	(2017-18)	23	2	600000 (Six Lakh Only)	3

Ph.D Student Details

		Total Students					
Full Time		15	15				
Part Time		17	17				
lo. of Ph.D students gradua	ted (including Integrated Ph.D)						
lo. of Ph.D students gradua	ted (including Integrated Ph.D)		2016-17	2015-16			
lo. of Ph.D students gradua Full Time			2016-17	2015-16			

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount
Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excludin	ng expenditure on buildings)		
Library	13059387 (One Crore Thirty Lakh Fi fty Nine Thousand Three Hundred and Eighty Seven Only)	20150166 (Two Crore One Lakh Fift y Thousand and One Hundred Sixt y Six Only)	15900000 (One Crore Fifty Nine La kh Only)
New Equipment for Laboratories	4314703 (Forty Three Lakh Fourtee n Thousand Seven Hundred and T hree Only)	1182441 (Eleven Lakh Eighty Two T housand and Four Hundred Forty One Only)	0 (Zero)
Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure on Land and Building)	14795700 (Fourteen Lakh Seventy Nine Thousand Five Hundred and Seven Hundred Only)	32150000 (Three Crore Twenty On e Lakh and Fifty Thousand Only)	1700000 (Seventeen Lakh Only)
Annual Operational Expenditure			
Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)	130966930 (Thirteen Crore Nine La kh Sixty Six Thousand Nine Hundre d and Thirty Only)	100049860 (Ten Crore and Forty Ni ne Thousand Eight Hundred Sixty Only)	83100000 (Eight Crore Thirty One L akh Only)
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)	222220643 (Twenty Two Crore Twe nty Two Lakh Twenty Thousand Six Hundred and Forty Three Only)	109847582 (Ten Crore Ninety Eight Lakh Forty Seven Thousand and Fiv e Hundred Eighty Two Only)	83700000 (Eight Crore Thirty Seven Lakh Only)
Seminars/Conferences/Workshops	10328489 (One Crore Three Lakh T wenty Eight Thousand Four Hundr ed and Eighty Nine Only)	4118000 (Forty One Lakh Eighteen Thousand Only)	0 (Zero)

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16
Total no. of Sponsored Projects	29	18	20
Total no. of Funding Agencies	29	18	20
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)	60184065	92700000	85508279
Amount Received in Words	Six Crore One Lakh Eighty Four Thousand and Sixt y Five Only	Nine Crore Twenty Seven Lak h Only	Eight Crore Fifty Five Lakh Eight Thousand Two Hundred Seven ty Nine Only

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16
Total no. of Consultancy Projects	7	5	3
Total no. of Client Organizations	6	5	3
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)	4626348	1923000	2217000
Amount Received in Words	Forty Six Lakh Twenty Six Thousand Three Hundred and Forty E ight Only	Nineteen Lakh Twenty Three Thousan d Only	Twenty Two Lakh Seventeen Thousand Only

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?	Yes, more than 80% of the buildings
2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?	Yes
3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?	Yes, more than 80% of the buildings

Faculty Details

1. How many faculty members of your institution have received highly reputed national/international awards/recognition from Central government agencies in the previous year (2017-18)?	4
2. Number of Faculty Member of your institution appointment as Amicus Curiae by various arms of judiciary in previous year (2017-18).	3

Srno	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)	ls Associated Last Year	Currently working with institution?	Joining Date	Leaving Date	Association type
1	Anup Surendranath	36	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	104	Yes	Yes	01-09- 2012		Regular
2	Aparna Chandra	35	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	57	Yes	Yes	12-11- 2013		Regular
3	Daniel Mathew	37	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	142	Yes	Yes	03-01- 2014		Regular

							1			
4	Harpreet Kaur	50	Professor	Female	Ph.D	276	Yes	Yes	08-10- 2011	 Regular
5	Jasper Vikas	40	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	86	Yes	Yes	06-12- 2013	 Regular
6	Mukul Raizada	48	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	265	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2009	 Regular
7	Niraj Kumar	42	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	143	Yes	Yes	07-12- 2013	 Regular
8	Akash Singh	40	Other	Male	Ph.D	182	Yes	Yes	17-09- 2012	 Regular
9	Amita Punj	42	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	200	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2009	 Regular
10	Anju Puneet Singh	31	Other	Female	Ph.D	88	Yes	Yes	12-08- 2014	 Adhoc / Contractual
11	Anju Tyagi	47	Professor	Female	Ph.D	212	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2009	 Regular
12	Anupama Goel	50	Professor	Female	Ph.D	236	Yes	Yes	12-11- 2013	 Regular
13	Aparajita Bhatt	34	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	94	Yes	Yes	21-12- 2013	 Regular
14	Arul George Scaria	36	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	144	Yes	Yes	26-02- 2014	 Regular
15	Bharti	52	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	236	Yes	Yes	01-06- 2009	 Regular
16	Bharti Yadav	35	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	75	Yes	Yes	01-05- 2012	 Adhoc / Contractual
17	G S Bajpai	56	Professor	Male	Ph.D	392	Yes	Yes	01-11- 2011	 Regular
18	Jeet Singh Mann	50	Professor	Male	Ph.D	166	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2009	 Regular
19	Maheshwar Singh	48	Professor	Male	Ph.D	178	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2009	 Regular
20	Monika Negi	34	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	26	No	Yes	01-08- 2016	 Regular
21	Mrinal Satish	40	Professor	Male	Ph.D	74	Yes	Yes	12-11- 2013	 Regular
22	Neeraj Tiwari	33	Assistant Professor	Male	LLM	90	Yes	Yes	10-12- 2013	 Regular
23	Prasannanshu	51	Professor	Male	Ph.D	183	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2009	 Regular
24	Preeti Lakhera	39	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	104	Yes	Yes	06-12- 2013	 Regular
25	Prem Chand	36	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	106	Yes	Yes	25-11- 2013	 Regular
26	Priya Rai	41	Other	Female	Ph.D	217	Yes	Yes	26-06- 2009	 Regular
27	Ranbir Singh	68	Professor	Male	Ph.D	512	Yes	Yes	21-07- 2008	 Regular
28	Risham Garg	45	Associate Professor	Male	LLD	214	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2009	 Regular

29	Ritu Gupta	42	Professor	Female	Ph.D	190	Yes	Yes	02-12- 2013		Regular
30	Ritu Sharma	42	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	172	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2009		Regular
31	Ruhi Paul	42	Professor	Female	Ph.D	164	Yes	Yes	27-05- 2009		Regular
32	Samar lqbal Bakhshi	34	Other	Female	Ph.D	106	Yes	Yes	01-11- 2012		Regular
33	Sarita Sangwan	49	Other	Female	Ph.D	166	Yes	Yes	01-10- 2009		Adhoc / Contractual
34	Sophy K J	36	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	154	Yes	Yes	12-11- 2013		Regular
35	Suryaprakash Misra	38	Assistant Professor	Male	M.S	160	Yes	Yes	08-08- 2016		Adhoc / Contractual
36	Sushila	39	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	188	Yes	Yes	01-06- 2009		Regular
37	Syed lqbal Ahmed	49	Other	Male	LLM	106	Yes	Yes	17-02- 2012		Adhoc / Contractual
38	Vishal Mahalwar	34	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	104	Yes	No	01-09- 2012	30-11- 2017	Adhoc / Contractual
39	Vinod Kumar	47	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	128	Yes	Yes	27-05- 2009		Regular
40	Neetika Vishwanath	28	Other	Female	M.A	57	No	Yes	11-04- 2016		Adhoc / Contractual
41	Pratibha Tandon	26	Other	Female	LLM	21	Yes	Yes	01-02- 2017		Adhoc / Contractual
42	Ankita Sangwan	29	Other	Female	LLM	84	Yes	Yes	01-09- 2013		Adhoc / Contractual
43	Mehak Bajpai	23	Other	Female	LLM	18	No	Yes	01-09- 2018		Adhoc / Contractual
44	Akshaya Chandani	27	Other	Female	LLM	9	No	Yes	01-03- 2018		Adhoc / Contractual
45	Maitreyi Misra	32	Other	Female	LLM	97	No	Yes	01-09- 2014		Adhoc / Contractual
46	Jagbir S Dahiya	62	Other	Male	Ph.D	439	Yes	Yes	27-04- 2011		Visiting
47	M P Singh	78	Other	Male	Ph.D	523	No	Yes	03-10- 2014		Visiting
48	Anil Kumar Rai	54	Professor	Male	LLM	175	No	Yes	07-02- 2014		Adhoc / Contractual
49	K P S Mahalwar	63	Other	Male	Ph.D	463	No	Yes	01-02- 2015		Visiting
50	Aniruddha Jairam	34	Other	Male	LLM	77	No	Yes	28-07- 2018		Visiting
51	B B Pande	77	Other	Male	LLM	672	No	Yes	01-06- 2014		Other
52	Srikrishna Deva Rao	57	Professor	Male	Ph.D	337	No	No	02-10- 2010	26-08- 2014	Regular
53	Upendra Baxi	79	Other	Male	Ph.D	540	No	Yes	15-02- 2011		Other

54	Justice Arjan Kumar Sikri	64	Other	Male	LLM	493	Yes	Yes	31-08- 2018		Other	
----	------------------------------	----	-------	------	-----	-----	-----	-----	----------------	--	-------	--